EMPLOYEES@RETIREMENT
SYSTEM or TEXAS

Agency

0226
0228
0241

Report Totals

* AY 20 and AY 21 Adjustments in FY 2022
* Negitive amounts reduce expenditures

Fund

0001
0001
0001

Employees Retirement System of Texas
Payroll Related Costs - Fiscal Year 2022

Contributions to JRS Plan Two Fund
General Revenue

Run Date: 9/21/2022
Page 1 of 1

Service Purchases

*Prior Years'
Adjustments
in FY 2022

18,090.81

18,090.81

Current Year

26,533.12

9,502.20

36,035.32

Report ID: RETIREMENT Non USPS_AGENCIES_GR
Query Name: RETIREMENT USPS_AGENCIES_GR

Total Retirement
State Contribution

3
26,533.12
18,090.81
9,502.20

54,126.13



