Employees Retirement System of Texas Payroll Related Costs - Fiscal Year 2022 Contributions to JRS Plan Two Fund General Revenue Run Date: 9/21/2022 Page 1 of 1

			Service Purchases		
Agency	Fund	*Prior Years' Adjustments in FY 2022	Current Year	Total Retirement State Contribution	
		\$	\$	\$	
0226	0001		26,533.12	26,533.12	
0228	0001	18,090.81		18,090.81	
0241	0001		9,502.20	9,502.20	
Report Totals		18,090.81	36,035.32	54,126.13	

^{*} AY 20 and AY 21 Adjustments in FY 2022

Report ID: RETIREMENT_Non_USPS_AGENCIES_GR Query Name: RETIREMENT_USPS_AGENCIES_GR

^{*} Negitive amounts reduce expenditures